5th Boy's

Red

1 Pullman Blazers

2 Richland Heat

3 Greenstone Gators

4 Snake River Slammers
5 Orchards pharmacy

Friday
7x8
4x1
5x3
6x9

Sat
2x1
6x7
3x4
8x9
5x2
1x3
6x8
7x9
5x4
2x3

Sunday
2x4

1x5

4 red x 4 blue
3 red x 3 blue
2 red x 2 blue
1red x 1 blue

Time
5p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

8 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

2:15p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:40 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

Blue
6 Tri-Cities Triple Threat
7 L-C Valley Hurricanes
8 Clarkston Ally oops
9 CV Rams

Location
AC West
AC West
AC West
AC West

AC West
AC West
AC West
Clk Aux
CIk Aux
AC 2

Clk Aux
AC 2
CIk Aux
Acl

AC West
AC 2

Clk Aux
AC1

AC 2

AC West



