## 5th Boy's

RedBlue1 Pullman Blazers6 Tri-Cities Triple Threat2 Richland Heat7 L-C Valley Hurricanes3 Greenstone Gators8 Clarkston Ally oops4 Snake River Slammers9 CV Rams5 Orchards pharmacy

<u>Friday</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Location</b>
7x8	5 p.m.	AC West
4x1	6:15 p.m.	AC West
5x3	7:30 p.m.	AC West
6x9	8:45 p.m.	AC West
<u>Sat</u>		
2x1	8 a.m.	AC West
6x7	9:15 a.m.	AC West
3x4	10:30 a.m.	AC West
8x9	11:45 a.m.	Clk Aux
5x2	2:15p.m.	Clk Aux
1x3	3:30 p.m.	AC 2
6x8	6 p.m.	Clk Aux
7x9	6 p.m.	AC 2
5x4	7:15 p.m.	Clk Aux
2x3	7:15 p.m.	Ac 1
<u>Sunday</u>		
2x4	9:40 a.m.	AC West
1x5	9:40 a.m.	AC 2
4 red x 4 blue	1:15 p.m.	Clk Aux
3 red x 3 blue	1:15 p.m.	AC 1
2 red x 2 blue	1:15 p.m.	AC 2
1 red x 1 blue	1:15 p.m.	AC West